SCHOOL
YEAR
1972-73
1973-74
1974-75
1975-76
1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-2000
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
TOTAL

COACH
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth
Deppen, Lester
Price, Ruth
Price, Ruth

Shollenberger, Liz
Shollenberger, Liz

Shollenberger, Liz
Shollenberger, Liz
Shollenberger, Liz
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Bill
Edwards, Bill
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Hoffman, Randy
Rathman, Bill
Rathman, Bill
Rathman, Bill
Rathman, Bill
Rathman, Bill
Rathman, Bill
Heckman, Dwight
Heckman, Dwight
Heckman, Dwight
Heckman, Dwight

HAMBURG AREA GIRLS BOWLING

DIVISION COUNTY DISTRICT STATE
WON LOST TIED PCT. FEINISH PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
5 7 0 0.417 5th
10 6 0 0.625 4th
15 1 0 0.938 1st X -1st
15 1 0 0.938 1st X -1st
11 4 1 0.719 1st X -1st
6 4 1 0591 3rd
8 7 0 0.533 4th
11 6 0 0.647 3rd
11 7 0 0.611 2nd
10 7 0 0.588 2nd
10 6 0 0.625 3rd
11 5 0 0.688 3rd
9 4 0 0.692 3rd
3 11 0 0.214 3rd
6 8 0 0.429 3rd
8 6 0 0571 2nd
10 5 0 0.667 4th
6 11 0 0.353 5th
3 14 0 0.176 6th
6 10 1 0.382 6th
5 15 0 0.250 6th
7 10 0 0.412 5th
8 9 0 0471
9 8 0 0.529
7 10 0 0412
0 0 0 #DIV/0!
2 15 0 0.118
2 15 0 0.118
6 11 0 0.353
6 11 0 0.353
4 13 1 0.250
3 14 0 0.176
1 16 0 0.059
0 17 0 0.000
10 7 0 0.588
11 6 0 0.647
12 6 0 0.667
7 10 0 0.412
11 7 0 0.611 2nd X
10 8 0 0.556 2nd X
12 4 0 0.750 2nd X-semi
11 3 0 0.786 1st X-semi X
9 6 0 0.600 2nd X
6 9 0 0.400 3rd X
4 8 0 0.333 4th
2 11 0 0.154 6th
6 8 0 0.429 2nd X
6 8 0 0.429 3rd X
1 5 0 0.167 3rd X
#DIV/O!
352 400 4  0.468






COACH

Price, Ruth
Deppen,
Shollenberger, Liz
Edwards, Bill
Hoffman, Randy
Rathman, Bill

Heckman, Dwight
TOTAL

SEASONS WON LOST TIED PCT.
9 91 44 2 0672

1 11 6 0 0.647

5 39 34 0 0534

6 38 61 1 0385

18 106 185 1 0.365

6 59 37 0 0615

4 15 32 0 0319

49 359 399 4 0474



